©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
September, 2014− Rev. 14
1 Publication Order Number:
MC34152/D
MC34152, MC33152,
NCV33152
MOSFET Driver,
High Speed, Dual

10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC34152DG SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units / Rail
MC34152DR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
MC34152PG PDIP−8
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
MC33152DG SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units / Rail
MC33152DR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
MC33152PG PDIP−8
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
MC33152VDG SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units / Rail
MC33152VDR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
NCV33152DR2G* SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)